
1D Pole Bending Points

Last Name First Name Total
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19th 
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11th 
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Feb 28th 
CO-

SANCTI
ON

Mar 18th
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Aug 5th Aug 9th Aug 23rd Sept 6th
Sept 
20th

1 Twitchell Michael 68.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0
2 McFarland Kennadie 44.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
3 Hoskins Chelsea 43.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0
4 Thurgood Kindra 30.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0
Sandberg Sheryl 26.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0
Monroe Lexi 21.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0
Russell Hailey 14.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0
Adams Maeci 13.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
Peterson Chloe 10.0 5.0 5.0
Francis Kashen 9.0 4.0 5.0
Beckstead Lexi 6.0 6.0
Ormond Lexi 5.0 5.0
Ferrin Brandie 4.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 3.0 3.0
Morgan-Kunz Megan 3.0 3.0
Parker Laney 3.0 3.0

FINAL



2D Pole Bending Points

Last Name First Name Total
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20th

1 Gruber Crystal 47.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0
2 Sandberg Sheryl 46.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
3 Russell Hailey 38.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
4 Adams Maeci 33.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
Winn Ava 22.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0
Baxter Dalene 17.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0
Hancock Kaylee 12.0 5.0 6.0 1.0
Hoskins Chelsea 11.0 5.0 6.0
Monroe Lexi 11.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
Ormond Lexi 11.0 6.0 5.0
Thornock Karsen 10.0 1.0 3.0 6.0
Call Shalae 8.0 4.0 4.0
Francis Amanda 6.0 6.0
Connett Elin 5.0 5.0
Palmber Brecklynn 5.0 5.0
Thurgood Kindra 5.0 5.0
Twitchell Michael 5.0 5.0
Nelson Kelli 4.0 2.0 2.0
Ferrin Brandie 3.0 3.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 3.0 3.0
Edwards Shay 2.0 2.0
Sandberg Harlee 2.0 2.0
Sumner Codie 2.0 2.0

FINAL



3D Pole Bending Points

Last Name First Name Total
Nov 
19th 
2022

Jan 
14th

Feb 11th 
CO-

SANCTION
Feb 18th

Feb 28th CO-
SANCTION

Mar 
18th

Mar 
22nd

Apr 
12th

Apr 
19th

May 
3rd

May 
17th

May 27th CO-
SANCTION
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31st
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14th

June 
28th

July 
26th

Aug 5th Aug 9th Aug 23rd Sept 6th
Sept 
20th

1 Ferrin Brandie 49.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0
2 Baxter Dalene 48.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 1.0
3 Adams Maeci 34.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0
4 Monroe Lexi 23.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
Connett Elin 22.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
Kimball Lonnie 21.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
Neville KaLeigh 21.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Winn Ava 21.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0
Gilmore Brooke 17.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
Gruber Candace 15.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0
Wayment Cinda 15.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0
Call Shalae 14.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Ormond Josey 13.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 6.0
Sandberg Sheryl 12.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0
Gruber Crystal 9.0 4.0 5.0
Hoskins Chelsea 8.0 5.0 2.0 1.0
Morgan-Kunz Megan 8.0 1.0 2.0 5.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 8.0 5.0 3.0
Baxter Aubrey 7.0 4.0 3.0
Thornock Karsen 7.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
Collier Kiwi 6.0 6.0
Edwards Shay 6.0 6.0
Ormond Lexi 6.0 6.0
Sandberg Harlee 6.0 3.0 3.0
Sumner Codie 6.0 2.0 4.0
Thurgood Kindra 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
VanWagenen Kendra 6.0 6.0
Vernon Ashlee 5.0 5.0
Edwards Brexlee 4.0 4.0
Francis Kashen 3.0 3.0
Nelson Kelli 3.0 3.0
Rusell Hailey 3.0 2.0 1.0
McFarland Kennadie 2.0 2.0
Price Kaydence 2.0 2.0
Twitchell Michael 2.0 2.0
Beckstead Lexi 1.0 1.0

FINAL
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